
Stålfejden 2018

Sandviken, 2018-11-17

Klass

Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

65kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Nordisk

1 Elis Ylijääskö Uppsala ak
2:00

12
2:00

02
 0  1  0  0  6 2.

2 Johan Garbell Östhammars BK
VSU 14:

41
VSU 8:0

41
 2  8  0  2  22 1.
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